Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73

Enclosure Material PC card plastic frame with metal cover
Dimensions 42.8 x 36.4 x 3.3 mm (W x H x L)
■■ Ordering Information
Models
(standard temp.)
Models
(industrial temp.)
Capacity
FIC128MSC1T FIC128MSW1T 128MB
FIC256MSC1T FIC256MSW1T 256MB
FIC512MSC1T FIC512MSW1T 512MB
FIC001GSC1T FIC001GSW1T 1GB
FIC002GSC1T FIC002GSW1T 2GB
FIC004GSC1T FIC004GSW1T 4GB
FIC008GSC1T FIC008GSW1T 8GB
FIC016GSC1T FIC016GSW1T 16GB
FIC032GSC1T FIC032GSW1T 32GB
FIC Series
Flash in Card
CF Card

 Low power consumption
 Fully compatible with devices and OS
■■ Ordering Information
Models
(standard temp.)
Models
(industrial temp.)
IDE
interface
Capacity
FIM128M40VSC1T FIM128M40VSW1T 40 PIN 128MB
FIM256M40VSC1T FIM256M40VSW1T 40 PIN 256MB
FIM512M40VSC1T FIM512M40VSW1T 40 PIN 512MB
FIM001G40VSC1T FIM001G40VSW1T 40 PIN 1GB
FIM002G40VSC1T FIM002G40VSW1T 40 PIN 2GB
FIM004G40VSC1T FIM004G40VSW1T 40 PIN 4GB
FIM128M44VSC1T FIM128M44VSW1T 44 PIN 128MB
FIM256M44VSC1T FIM256M44VSW1T 44 PIN 256MB
FIM512M44VSC1T FIM512M44VSW1T 44 PIN 512MB
FIM001G44VSC1T FIM001G44VSW1T 44 PIN 1GB
FIM002G44VSC1T FIM002G44VSW1T 44 PIN 2GB
FIM004G44VSC1T FIM004G44VSW1T 44 PIN 4GB
FIM Series
Flash in Module
IDE 40pin Flash Module
IDE 44pin Flash Module